
St. Martin of Tours
Sacramental Preparation
Let us help you “walk with your children”
and journey in faith together!

Thank you for supporting your child in their
Faith Formation Journey!
❖ Preparation for Reconciliation and First Holy

Communion is a shared experience, at least one parent must
participate in the session with their child.

❖ Parents are the best “role models and teachers” and we are here to help you be
there for your child’s faith journey.

❖ Materials used include: Dynamic Catholic “Blessed First Reconciliation” and
“Blessed First Communion” books.

Schedule for Preparation
● 10/3/24 Thurs 6:30 Parish Hall Parent Only Meeting with Fr. Chris Bongato
● 10/13/24 (Sunday 10:15 - 11:30 in the Hall) - Session 1

Sessions 2-6 parents choose either Sunday 10:15-11:30AM or Thursday 3:30-5 PM.
All meetings are in the parish hall.

● 11/10/24 (Sunday) or 11/14/24 (Thursday) - Session 2
● December - No Class
● 1/12/25 (Sunday) or 1/16/25 (Thursday) - Session 3
● 1/18/25 Children’s First Reconciliation Service Saturday 9:30 in the Church
● 2/9/25 (Sunday) or 2/20/25 (Thursday) - Session 4
● 2/15/25 (Saturday10 AM) Church Tour for All Families
● 3/9/25 (Sunday) or 3/13/25 (Thursday) - Session 5
● 4/13/25 (Sunday) or 4/10/25 (Thursday) - Session 6

There will be a Friday practice, May 2nd for the First Holy Communion Masses
● May 3, 2025 - First Holy Communion Sat 5 PM Mass
● May 4, 2025 - First Holy Communion Sun 9 AM Mass

Missed classes must be made up

St. Martin’s is creating a space where families and Children want to be as
they grow in Faith!

Questions: Contact Lisa Zickert at lisaz@saintmartinoftours.cc or 619 698-8434

mailto:lisaz@saintmartinoftours.cc

